Boys U-15

U W NP

U N W N P @

BSRiga/ Jugla

BC Kalev /Audentes
Nevski Star

Roja Sport School
PeU

CSM 2007 LPS Foc?ani
DSN Riga

KA TalinnaKalev/Altius
Parksepa KK

Pakilan Visa

O L, |N W b~ S

O L, |N W b~ S

oOo|lo o o o Z2

O o o o o Z

AW N O N

AW N O N

+/-
214-98
222-114
167-148
108-246
71-176

+/-
185-113
182-157
139-151
190-174
107-208
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